FLYVAC
SISTEMI PER ASPIRAZIONE CHIRURGICA
 Systems for surgery suction
FLYVAC
UROFLY
DRENOFLY
FLYLINE
THORAFLY

Medical grade DEHP FREE PVC tube with constant cross section used to
connect different suction systems in operating field, general surgery, reanima-
tion etc. They are equipped with female/female  connections, inclusive of male con-
nector that can be removed depending on use. Maximum depression of use - 560
mmHg.
Packaged in double envelope: PE inside , paper/PE outside.
Sterile version  -  CE marked.
TUBO IN PVC CON RACCORDI M/F
PVC TUBE WITH M/F CONNECTORS
CODE  SIZE
 (mm)
LENGTH
(cm)
BOX Q.TY
(pcs)
F01200690CN 6X9 200 45
F01300690CN 6X9 300 35
F01200710CN 7X10 200 45
F01300710CN 7X10 300 35
5
Tubi  in  PVC  DEHP FREE medicale con sezione costante ed a  bolla, destinati
a connettere sistemi di aspirazione diversi in sala operatoria, in chirurgia
generale, rianimazione,  cardiologia ecc….

all’impiego in chirurgia generale.
Confezionato in doppia busta: PE interna, carta/PE esterna.
Sterile - marcato CE.
POOLE aspiration cannula with PVC tube, suitable to be used in general
surgery practices.
Packaged in double envelope: PE inside, paper/PE outside.
Sterile version - CE marked.
CODE CH VACUUM
CONTROL
TUBE LENGTH
(cm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
BOX Q.TY
(pcs)
F01200690CP 20/35 NO 200 6X9 25
F01300690CP 20/35 NO 300 6X9 20
F01200710CP 20/35 NO 200 7X10 25
F01300710CP 20/35 NO 300 7X10 20
CANNULA CON PUNTA A BULBO E TUBO IN PVC
CANNULA WITH BULB POINT AND PVC TUBE
Cannula di aspirazione tipo BULBO con tubo in PVC medicale, adatta all’utilizzo
in chirurgia generale.
Confezionato in doppia busta: PE interna, carta/PE esterna.
Sterile - marcato CE.
BULB aspiration cannula with PVC medical tube, suitable to be used  in general
surgery.
Packaged in double envelope: PE inside, paper/PE outside.
Sterile version - CE marked.
CODE CH VACUUM
CONTROL
TUBE LENGTH
(cm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
BOX Q.TY
(pcs)
F01200690CB34 34 YES 200 6X9 25
F01300690CB34 34 YES 300 6X9 20
F01200710CB34 34 YES 200 7X10 25
F01300710CB34 34 YES 300 7X10 20
CANNULE PER ASPIRAZIONE TIPO YANKAUER CON TUBO
ASPIRATION CANNULA YANKAUER TYPE WITH TUBE
8
SISTEMI PER ASPIRAZIONE CHIRURGICA

medicale, adatta all’uso nella chirurgia generale.
Confezionato in doppia busta: PE interna, carta/PE esterna.
Sterile - marcato CE.
SEMIRIGID aspiration cannula with open point and PVC medical tube,
suitable to be used in general surgery.
Packaged in double envelope: PE inside, paper/PE outside.
Sterile version - CE marked.
CODE CH VACUUM
CONTROL
TUBE LENGTH
(cm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
BOX Q.TY
(pcs)
F01200690CS12 12 NO 200 6X9 25
F01300690CS12 12 NO 300 6X9 20
F01200710CS12 12 NO 200 7X10 25
F01300710CS12 12 NO 300 7X10 20
F01200690CS18 18 NO 200 6X9 25
F01300690CS18 18 NO 300 6X9 20
F01200710CS18 18 NO 200 7X10 25
F01300710CS18 18 NO 300 7X10 20
9
SISTEMI PER ASPIRAZIONE CHIRURGICA
SYSTEMS FOR SURGERY SUCTION
Ed. 2025 Rev. /

medicale, adatta all’uso nella chirurgia generale.
Confezionato in doppia busta: PE interna, carta/PE esterna.
Sterile - marcato CE.
SEMIRIGID aspiration cannula with open point and PVC medical tube,
suitable to be used in general surgery.
Packaged in double envelope: PE inside, paper/PE outside.
Sterile version - CE marked.
CODE CH VACUUM
 CONTROL
TUBE LENGTH
(cm)
DIAMETER
(mm)
BOX Q.TY
(pcs)
F01200690CF12 12 YES 200 6X9 25
F01300690CF12 12 YES 300 6X9 20
F01200710CF12 12 YES 200 7X10 25
F01300710CF12 12 YES 300 7X10 20
F01200690CF18 18 YES 200 6X9 25
F01300690CF18 18 YES 300 6X9 20
F01200710CF18 18 YES 200 7X10 25
F01300710CF18 18 YES 300 7X10 20
10
SISTEMI PER ASPIRAZIONE CHIRURGICA
SYSTEMS FOR SURGERY SUCTION
Ed. 2025 Rev. /